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Kategoriename

Alexander Guber
Tobias Jager
Hubert Timmel
Michael Wildmann
Philipp Wemmer
Konrad Kohl

Stefan Schamberger

Frank Schwenk
Irina Lotarevich

. Norbert Metz

. Raphael Beyerle

. Georg Witzak

. Johanna Walpoth

. Frank Gassner

. Jakob Pflegerl

. Bernhard Potscher
. Rudolf Kiener

. Markus Harthum

. Silvio Heinze

. Lisa Schmidtmayer
. Florian Macher

. Alexander Haspel

Mitgliedsbeitrage
2022

Top 30 Kategorien

Buchungen

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10

6

1

Summe

785,00
785,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
780,00
650,00
650,00
390,00

70,00

Anteil
4,97 %
4,97 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
4,93 %
411 %
411 %
2,47 %
0,44 %



